RISQS

RAILWAY INDUSTRY SUPPLIER
QUALIFICATION SCHEME

Certificate of Audit

This is to certify that

Universal Piling and Construction Ltd t/a Universal Group
Supplier Number: 093847

is now qualified by audit on RISQS.

Dominic Woolnough
Chairman, RISQS Board

Subscription Expiry Date: 19 March 2019
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RISQAS

RAILWAY INDUSTRY SUPPLIER
QUALIFICATION SCHEME

Product and Service Code Summary

Universal Piling and Construction Ltd t/a Universal Group

093847
Product Code

03.03.01 CBD
04.13.01 SER
04.20.01 SER
04.22.01 SER
07.02.01 CBD
07.02.02 CBD
07.06.02 SER
07.06.03 SER
07.06.04 SER
07.06.07 SER
07.06.08 SER
07.09.01 SER

07.09.04 SER
07.09.05 SER
07.11.01 SER
08.01.01 CBD
08.01.02 CBD
08.01.07 CBD
08.01.14 CBD

08.01.15 CBD

08.05.01 CBD
08.05.02 CBD
08.05.03 CBD
08.05.04 CBD
08.05.05 CBD
08.05.06 CBD
12.01.03 CBD
12.01.04 CBD
12.01.05 CBD

12.01.06 CBD

12.03.02 CBD
12.03.03 CBD
12.04.01 CBD
12.04.02 CBD
12.04.04 CBD
12.04.05 CBD
12.04.12 CBD
12.04.13 CBD
12.04.13 DES
12.04.14 DES

Product Name

Track Drainage

Access Scaffolding

Concrete Services (Drilling and Cutting)

Protective Treatments (including Industrial Coatings)
Surfacing for Level Crossings

User & Footpath Crossing Surfacing

Contingent Labour (Track)

Contingent Labour (Building)

Contingent Labour (Civils)

Contingent Labour (Plant Operators)

Contingent Labour (OTP Operators)

Provision of Protection & Warning Staff (not including
LOWS)

Electrical Isolation Staff (DC Conductors)

Electrical Isolation Staff (OHLE)

Infrastructure Troughing Services

Foundations (Piled)

Foundations (Conventional)

External and Load Bearing Walls

External Works (Drainage, Including Surface, Foul &
Sewerage Treatment)

Minor Structural Building Works (including Ancillary
Buildings & Alterations to Existing Buildings)
Platforms Including Copers, Paving & Tarmac
Platform Face Walls

Modular Platforms Including Trestle

Raised Walkways

Authorised Walking Routes & Access Points

Paths & Safe Cess

Masonry Structures (Including Brickwork)
Reinforced Concrete Structures

Fibre Reinforced Polymer (FRP) Structures (including
Strengthening & Renewal)

Pre-cast Concrete Structures & Pre-stressed Concrete
Structures

Masonry Structures (Including Brickwork)
Reinforced Concrete Structures

Retaining Walls - Masonry Structures

Retaining Walls - Concrete Structures (Mass & Reinforced)
Retaining Walls - Gabion Walls

Retaining Walls - Sheet Pile Walls

Earthworks (Embankments, Cuttings etc.)

Ground Anchors

Ground Anchors

Soil Nailing

Result

Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit

Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit

Qualified via Audit

Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit

Qualified via Audit

Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
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RISQS

RAILWAY INDUSTRY SUPPLIER
QUALIFICATION SCHEME

Product and Service Code Summary

Universal Piling and Construction Ltd t/a Universal Group

093847
Product Code

12.04.14 CBD
12.04.15 CBD
12.04.16 CBD
12.04.18 CBD
12.04.18 DES
12.05.01 CBD
12.05.02 CBD
12.05.03 CBD
12.05.04 CBD
12.05.04 DES
12.06.01 CBD
12.06.01 DES
12.07.01 CBD
12.09.01 CBD
12.10.01 CBD
12.10.01 DES
14.05.01 CBD

Product Name

Soil Nailing
Earthworks Drainage
Rock Netting

Rock Anchors

Rock Anchors
Gantries

Cantilevers

Straight Posts
Foundations
Foundations

Piling

Piling

Scour Protection
Sprayed Concrete (Including Shotcrete)
Temporary Works
Temporary Works
Main Steelwork

Result

Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
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