

Certificate of Audit

This is to certify that

Universal Piling and Construction Ltd t/a Universal Group Supplier Number: 093847

is now qualified by audit on RISQS.

Dominic Woolnough
Chairman, RISQS Board

Subscription Expiry Date: 19 March 2019





Product and Service Code Summary

Universal Piling and Construction Ltd t/a Universal Group 093847

Product Code	Product Name	Result
03.03.01 CBD	Track Drainage	Qualified via Audit
04.13.01 SER	Access Scaffolding	Qualified via Audit
04.20.01 SER	Concrete Services (Drilling and Cutting)	Qualified via Audit
04.22.01 SER	Protective Treatments (including Industrial Coatings)	Qualified via Audit
07.02.01 CBD	Surfacing for Level Crossings	Qualified via Audit
07.02.02 CBD	User & Footpath Crossing Surfacing	Qualified via Audit
07.06.02 SER	Contingent Labour (Track)	Qualified via Audit
07.06.03 SER	Contingent Labour (Building)	Qualified via Audit
07.06.04 SER	Contingent Labour (Civils)	Qualified via Audit
07.06.07 SER	Contingent Labour (Plant Operators)	Qualified via Audit
07.06.08 SER	Contingent Labour (OTP Operators)	Qualified via Audit
07.09.01 SER	Provision of Protection & Warning Staff (not including LOWS)	Qualified via Audit
07.09.04 SER	Electrical Isolation Staff (DC Conductors)	Qualified via Audit
07.09.05 SER	Electrical Isolation Staff (OHLE)	Qualified via Audit
07.11.01 SER	Infrastructure Troughing Services	Qualified via Audit
08.01.01 CBD	Foundations (Piled)	Qualified via Audit
08.01.02 CBD	Foundations (Conventional)	Qualified via Audit
08.01.07 CBD	External and Load Bearing Walls	Qualified via Audit
08.01.14 CBD	External Works (Drainage, Including Surface, Foul &	Qualified via Audit
	Sewerage Treatment)	
08.01.15 CBD	Minor Structural Building Works (including Ancillary	Qualified via Audit
	Buildings & Alterations to Existing Buildings)	
08.05.01 CBD	Platforms Including Copers, Paving & Tarmac	Qualified via Audit
08.05.02 CBD	Platform Face Walls	Qualified via Audit
08.05.03 CBD	Modular Platforms Including Trestle	Qualified via Audit
08.05.04 CBD	Raised Walkways	Qualified via Audit
08.05.05 CBD	Authorised Walking Routes & Access Points	Qualified via Audit
08.05.06 CBD	Paths & Safe Cess	Qualified via Audit
12.01.03 CBD	Masonry Structures (Including Brickwork)	Qualified via Audit
12.01.04 CBD	Reinforced Concrete Structures	Qualified via Audit
12.01.05 CBD	Fibre Reinforced Polymer (FRP) Structures (including Strengthening & Renewal)	Qualified via Audit
12.01.06 CBD	Pre-cast Concrete Structures & Pre-stressed Concrete Structures	Qualified via Audit
12.03.02 CBD	Masonry Structures (Including Brickwork)	Qualified via Audit
12.03.03 CBD	Reinforced Concrete Structures	Qualified via Audit
12.04.01 CBD	Retaining Walls - Masonry Structures	Qualified via Audit
12.04.02 CBD	Retaining Walls - Concrete Structures (Mass & Reinforced)	Qualified via Audit
12.04.04 CBD	Retaining Walls - Gabion Walls	Qualified via Audit
12.04.05 CBD	Retaining Walls - Sheet Pile Walls	Qualified via Audit
12.04.12 CBD	Earthworks (Embankments, Cuttings etc.)	Qualified via Audit
12.04.13 CBD	Ground Anchors	Qualified via Audit
12.04.13 DES	Ground Anchors	Qualified via Audit
12.04.14 DES	Soil Nailing	Qualified via Audit



Product and Service Code Summary

Universal Piling and Construction Ltd t/a Universal Group 093847

Product Code	Product Name	<u>Result</u>
40.04.44.0PD	0.11.11.11.	0 115 1 : 4 111
12.04.14 CBD	Soil Nailing	Qualified via Audit
12.04.15 CBD	Earthworks Drainage	Qualified via Audit
12.04.16 CBD	Rock Netting	Qualified via Audit
12.04.18 CBD	Rock Anchors	Qualified via Audit
12.04.18 DES	Rock Anchors	Qualified via Audit
12.05.01 CBD	Gantries	Qualified via Audit
12.05.02 CBD	Cantilevers	Qualified via Audit
12.05.03 CBD	Straight Posts	Qualified via Audit
12.05.04 CBD	Foundations	Qualified via Audit
12.05.04 DES	Foundations	Qualified via Audit
12.06.01 CBD	Piling	Qualified via Audit
12.06.01 DES	Piling	Qualified via Audit
12.07.01 CBD	Scour Protection	Qualified via Audit
12.09.01 CBD	Sprayed Concrete (Including Shotcrete)	Qualified via Audit
12.10.01 CBD	Temporary Works	Qualified via Audit
12.10.01 DES	Temporary Works	Qualified via Audit
14.05.01 CBD	Main Steelwork	Qualified via Audit